

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 11/2015 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31669/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/01/2013  
in CWP No. 16661/2012,30/01/2013 in CWP No. 3972/2012,30/01/2013 in  
CWP No. 6268/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWINDER SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 14/08/2015 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,AAG  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Adv.  
Ms. P. Sony,Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the counsel for th

e  
respondents.

Call after two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
ASHWANI KUMAR  
Date: 2015.08.18  
17:06:50 IST  
Reason:

(Ashwani Thakur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER