

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 12-13/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 11111/2014

PRADHAN PARIWAHAN SEH.SAMITI LTD&ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and extension of time and office report)

WITH

I.A.Nos. 14-16 in C.A. No. 5758/2015

(With appln.(s) for directions and for stay and Office Report)

I.A.Nos. 14-17 in C.A No.11106/2014

(With appln.(s) for withdrawal of I.A.
directions and stay and Office Report)

No. 15 (appln.(s) for

I.A.No. 14 in C.A. No. 11117/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 04/11/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sandeep S. Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Praveen S. Tiwari, Adv.

for Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

(appearance not given by AOR)

Mr. Devinder Kumar Saini, AAG

Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.

for Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Post after Diwali vacation.

Digitally signed by

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.11.07

12:29:19 IST

Reason:

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master