

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
31669-31671/2014

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWINDER SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for impleadment and interim relief and office
report)

Date : 06/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Kritika Dawar, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3 in SLP(C)

No.31669/2014, of respondent Nos.1 to 9 in SLP(C) No.31670/2014

and respondent Nos.1 and 2 in SLP(C) No.31671/2014 has been

filed. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks, as last
opportunity.

For the remaining respondents in three of these petitions,

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.11.06

effect service.

17:37:26 IST

Reason:

Item No.35

-2-

Application for impleadment has already been processed and
updated in Chamber Pool. Orders be awaited. Thereafter, the
mater be processed in compliance of the directions of the

Hon'ble Court dated 4.9.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar